
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 5
HEESERBERGEN 30.12.2021

hamok

Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Omloop : H21
Afstand : 8060m
Tijd : 0:46:13 (5'44"/km) [Punten : 859]

7/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:39:41 [1000]
2. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:40:17 [985]
3. Simon KREKELS 0:44:00 [902]

1. 33 00:01:08 159m 7'08"/km
2. 35 00:00:50 00:01:58 154m 5'25"/km
3. 48 00:02:34 00:04:32 448m 5'44"/km
4. 42 00:01:15 00:05:47 244m 5'07"/km
5. 45 00:01:24 00:07:11 255m 5'29"/km
6. 57 00:03:02 00:10:13 574m 5'17"/km
7. 96 00:02:31 00:12:44 498m 5'03"/km
8. 84 00:02:13 00:14:57 364m 6'05"/km
9. 83 00:01:11 00:16:08 163m 7'16"/km

10. 88 00:01:43 00:17:51 296m 5'48"/km
11. 61 00:01:19 00:19:10 209m 6'18"/km
12. 64 00:00:48 00:19:58 180m 4'27"/km
13. 81 00:02:02 00:22:00 349m 5'50"/km
14. 79 00:00:40 00:22:40 96m 6'57"/km
15. 67 00:02:22 00:25:02 406m 5'50"/km
16. 69 00:00:35 00:25:37 133m 4'23"/km
17. 72 00:01:14 00:26:51 198m 6'14"/km
18. 75 00:01:27 00:28:18 227m 6'23"/km
19. 89 00:03:34 00:31:52 464m 7'41"/km
20. 90 00:01:05 00:32:57 155m 6'59"/km
21. 58 00:01:26 00:34:23 286m 5'01"/km
22. 46 00:02:49 00:37:12 509m 5'32"/km
23. 40 00:02:01 00:39:13 341m 5'55"/km
24. 37 00:00:56 00:40:09 171m 5'27"/km
25. 97 00:01:51 00:42:00 362m 5'07"/km
26. 94 00:01:56 00:43:56 351m 5'30"/km
27. 93 00:01:19 00:45:15 238m 5'32"/km
28. 98 00:00:41 00:45:56 140m 4'53"/km
29. 999 00:00:17 00:46:13 92m 3'05"/km
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